
Kessler Hills Center 

FOR DETAILED INFORMATION, CONTACT: 

Retail Space Available 

1050 N. Westmoreland, Dallas, TX 
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•  102,000SF Retail / Two Pads 

•  Multi-Tenancy – 6,176sf Available 

•  Re-Developing Market 

•  Built 1986 / Approx. 9.25 Acres 

•  Pads Available 

Dave Valdez   
214/ 766-7241  
dave@icbpropertiesco.com  

   

The	informa,on	contained	herein	was	obtained	from	sources	believed	reliable;	however,	ICB	Proper,es,	LLC	makes	no	guarantees,	warran,es	or		representa,ons	as	to	the	completeness	or	accuracy	thereof.	The	presenta,on	
of	this	property	is	submiBed	subject	to	errors,	omissions,	change	of	price	or	condi,ons,	prior	sale	or	lease,	or	withdrawal	without	no,ce.	

The	informa,on	contained	herein	was	obtained	from	sources	believed	reliable;	however,	ICB	Proper,es,	LLC	makes	no	guarantees,	warran,es	or		representa,ons	as	to	the	completeness	or	accuracy	thereof.	The	presenta,on	
of	this	property	is	submiBed	subject	to	errors,	omissions,	change	of	price	or	condi,ons,	prior	sale	or	lease,	or	withdrawal	without	no,ce.	

Site Plan 
1050 N. Westmoreland 

Dallas, Texas 

Kessler Hills 
Dialysis 

ImmunoTek Bio Center 
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© 2016 NCA PARTNERS, INC.  ALL
RIGHTS RESERVED. THESE PLANS

HEREIN ARE THE PROPERTY OF
NCA PARTNERS, INC. AND ARE

PROTECTED UNDER APPLICABLE
COPYRIGHT LAWS.
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DATE

05-11-16

DESCRIPTION

PERMIT

08-12-16 OWNER REVIEW

08-18-16 OWNER REVIEW

330 

328 

Tenant   Suite           
Domino’s Pizza   
Animo   
Sanchez Ins.          
Kecho’s Barber 
Cleaners 
Wings World 
Cliff's Check Cashing 
CBD Shop 
Yessica's Salon 
Dollar Store 
UEI Tech College 
Colaw Fitness 
A Step Ahead 
Metro PCS 
Grocery Services 

110	
111	
112	
114B	
118A	
118B	
122	
124	
126	
130	
200	
250	
308	
310	
312	

Tenant   Suite           
Pharmacy 
WIC 
Alex's Hair 
Vacant 
New Horizon 
Subway 
Washateria 
Taqueria 
Compassion Care 
Viva Dental 
Good Vision Optical 
DFW Pain & Injury 

314	
316B	
318	
328	
330	
400	
427	
429	
432	
432B	
457	
460	

Tract	3	

250	

200	

Kessler Center Aerial

05/25/2021

Pad	

Pad	



The	Canyon	At	Oak	Cliff	
Development	

Kessler	Hills	
Center	

The	informa,on	contained	herein	was	obtained	from	sources	believed	reliable;	however,	ICB	Proper,es,	LLC	makes	no	guarantees,	warran,es	or		representa,ons	as	to	the	completeness	or	accuracy	thereof.	The	presenta,on	
of	this	property	is	submiBed	subject	to	errors,	omissions,	change	of	price	or	condi,ons,	prior	sale	or	lease,	or	withdrawal	without	no,ce.	

Tract	2	
Pad	

Tract	3	
Pad	

14,843	VPD	

Cockrell	Hill	Rd	

Pinnacle	Park	
Industrial	

The	Shops	at		
Pinnacle	Park	

Stephens	Park	
Village	

Kessler	Park	
Village	

80	Lots	
Residen,al	

KESSLER	PARK	
DIALYSIS	

80	Lot	ResidenMal	
Development	



The	informa,on	contained	herein	was	obtained	from	sources	believed	reliable;	however,	ICB	Proper,es,	LLC	makes	no	guarantees,	warran,es	or		representa,ons	as	to	the	completeness	or	accuracy	thereof.	The	presenta,on	
of	this	property	is	submiBed	subject	to	errors,	omissions,	change	of	price	or	condi,ons,	prior	sale	or	lease,	or	withdrawal	without	no,ce.	

Kessler	Hills	Center	is	located	at	the	NEC	of	Westmoreland	Rd.	&	Ft.	Worth	Ave,	on	the	going-home	route	amongst	a	
large	popula,on	(18,065,	145,129,	and	303,280)	encompassing	consumers	within	a	1,	3,	5	mile	radius	respec,vely.		This	
center	is	at	the	heart	of	redevelopment	for	this	north	Oak	Cliff	sub-market,	with	many	residen,al,	mul,-family,	and	new	
retail	developments	and	redevelopments	under	way.			
	
Traffic	counts	have	increased	substan,ally	within	the	last	five	years,	31,809vpd	Westmoreland	Road	(north/south),	and	
22,486vpd	Fort	Worth	Avenue	(east/west)	(NCTCOG).		Average	household	income	within	a	1,	3,	and	5	mile	radius	has	
increased	over	five	percent	(5%+)	annualized	over	the	past	five	years,	outpacing	the	DFW	and	na,onal	markets	($60,175,	
$68,281,	and	$75,576	respec,vely).	
	
Kessler	Center	has	retained	consistently	strong	occupancy	over	the	last	ten	years	(92	–	100%).		Reposi,oning	of	the	
center	has	taken	place	since	2005,	swapping	interior	tenancy	toward	medical-type	operators,	and	smaller	space	retailers	
on	the	exteriors.		This	led	to	zero	impact	on	rental	during	the	2020	lockdown.			
	
UEI	Medical	Tech	College	has	occupied	one	of	the	anchor	spaces	recently,	and	will	begin	classes	in	the	Fall	of	2022.		
Colaw	Fitness	has	occupied	the	second	anchor	space	and	is	underway	with	their	finish-out,	pushing	for	a	late	Fall	2022	
opening.		Both	on	new,	10-year	leases.			

-	Other	Notable	Tenancy	-	

UEI	College	is	a	licensed	and	accredited	ins,tu,on	of	higher	learning	known	as	a	career	college.	
Different	from	seemingly	more	tradi,onal	two-	and	four-year	schools	which	also	exist	under	the	
collegiate	umbrella,	career	colleges	–	also	known	as	voca,onal	schools	–	focus	on	providing	students	
the	knowledge,	skills	and	hands-on	training	needed	to	enter	a	specific	career,	field	or	trade.		UEI	
currently	has	20	campuses	in	California,	Georgia,	Arizona,	Nevada,	Washington,	and	now	Texas.	
	
Colaw	Fitness	is	a	24-hour	gym	that	offers	memberships	as	low	as	$5	a	month	that	includes	free	
tanning,	massages,	trainer	instruc,on	and	nutri,on	instruc,on,	and	all	members	can	bring	a	friend	
for	free	each	visit.		Colaw	also	offers	small,	more	personalized	classes	for	up	to	five	people	with	a	
trainer.		Colaw	was	established	in	2005	our	of	Bartlesville,	Oklahoma,	has	six	loca,ons,	with	the	
newest	being	in	Kessler	Hills	Center.	
	
Center	upgrades	and	contribuMons	underway	include	Parking	Lot,	10-Year	Roof	
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of	this	property	is	submiBed	subject	to	errors,	omissions,	change	of	price	or	condi,ons,	prior	sale	or	lease,	or	withdrawal	without	no,ce.	


